

Electronic Filing Menu — Corporate Filing Menu

HAUT 1 2 2023 K. Brumbley

Tc: 18506176383

10/12/2023 09:01:45 PDT

10/12/23, 11:56 AM

From: Registered Agents Inc. Page: 1/2 **Division of Corporations**



10/12/2023 09 01:45 PDT- To 18506176383 Page: 2/2 From Registered Agents Inc Fex: 8134365206 STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statute, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Na	ime of the limited liability company.	DOLLC	
(3)		(b)	
,	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</i>)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	06/30/2020	L2000	00185485
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
. (a)	Meehle, Suzanne D, Esq.		
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record	(s of the Florida Dept.	of State
	Registered Office Address (MUST BEFLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)		
(b)	1215 E. Concord Street		
	Orlando		FILE 2023 OCT 12
	Northwest Registered Agent LLC		P)CT I
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office address</u> :		
			PM
	7901 4th St N		6
	NEW Registered Office Address		
	STE 300		
	St. Petersburg	33702 FT	
e cha jent v as/we	imited liability company is not organized under the inge or changes are made, the Florida street addres vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limite ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the member icles of organization or the operating agreement of	ss of the registered ed liability compar ers of the limited l	I office and the business office of the register ny, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) liability company or as otherwise provided ir ity company.
Signal	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member	-	Printed or typed name of signee
vivisi	by accept the appointment as registered agent and ons of all statutes relative to the proper and comp ligations of my position as registered agent as prov ely reflect a change in the registered office addres.	dete na tornance.	of my duties, and I am familiar with and acc
mere Migu	I in writing of this change.		

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00